
Result 

Declared 

on 

Date 

19/10/2020 

Reference No -1679riTqfru/20 

Data Entry (UPDESCO) 

(RB Singh) 

Checked By 

1 

2 

Asstt /Deputy Registrar 

Registrar/Controler of 

MSI:20027005043 PU16/054182 19406079670 

VIJAY LAXMI 

48 

KHUSHBOO VERMA SACHIDANAND VERMA 

42 

55 

64 

2019 

74 

283 

14 

256 

539 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079670 

PASSEDSECONDPROMOTE 

MSI 20027005042 

YASMEEN BEGUM 

PU16/054173 19406079669 

JAWED AHMAD 

55 

60 

56 

62 

74 

2019 

307 

267 

13 

574 

KHUSHBOO SIDDIQUI 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079669 

PASSED 

SECONDPROMOTE 

MSI PU14/15042938 19406079668 

ASHOK KUMAR CHANDRAKALA DEVI KHUSHBOO KUMARI 

55 

45 

2019 

49 

62 

80 

291 

12 

247 

538 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079668 

PASSED 

SECOND PROMOTE 

MSI 
PU16/054180 

MALTI DEVI RAM MILAN KASHYAP 

53 

60 

57 

62 

75 

307 

2019 

277 

584 

11 

19406079667 

539 

540 

SAFEEYA BEGAM KHUSHBOO KASHYAP HENA PARVEEN NIJAMUDDIN ANSARI 

541 

544 

19406079667 

PASSED 

MSI 

SECOND PROMOTE 

PU16/054234 19406079666 

62 

59 

56 

69 

75 

321 

2019 

10 

309 

630 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079666 

PASSED 

FIRST 

PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005038 PU13/176034 19406079664 

|ANEETA SINGH UDAY BHAN SINGH 

50 

49 

48 

53 

77 

277 

2019 

273 

550 

D 

DEEPA SINGH 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079664 

PASSEDSECOND PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005037 

|DHARM SEELA 

PU16/054093 

DAYA SHANKAR RAI 

58 

56 

55 

53 

77 

2019 

299 

272 

571 

D 

8 

19406079663 

DEEKSHA RAI URMILA RAI 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079663 

MSI 

PASSED SECOND PROMOTE 

PU16/0577 38 19406079662 

RAM BALI RAI 

59 

59 

55 

66 

69 

2019 

308 

304 

7 

612 

ARCHANA RAI 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079662 

PASSED 

FIRST 

PROMOTE 

MSI 

RAJKUMARI DEVI 

PU16/054056 19406079661 

CHHATTHOO CHAUDHARI 

55 

59 

53 

49 

78 

2019 

294 

281 

575 

|ARATI CHAUDHARI 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079661 

PASSED 

SECOND PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005034 PU16/054204 19406079660 MSI 20027005033 
PU16/054013 19406079658 

SEEMA GUPTA RAMBILAS 

GUPTA 

MANJU DEVI |ANJALI GUPTA 

51 

54 

55 

46 

70 

276 

2019 

272 

548 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079660 

PASSED 

SECONDPROMOTE 

60 

60 

55 

63 

77 

315 

2019 

316 

631 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079658 

PASSED 

FIRST 

PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005032 

|SHEELA DEVI SHANKER CHAUDHARY 

PU16/053999 19406079657 

51 

55 

55 

52 

78 

291 

2019 

281 

572 

3 

D 

|ALKA CHAUDHARY 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079657 

PASSED 

SECOND PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005031 

SARITA SRIVASTAVA 

PU16/052484 19406079656 

NARAYAN SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA 

38 

51 

59 

58 

80 

2019 

286 

257 

543 

D 

AISHWARYA SRIVASTAVA 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079656 

PASSED 

SECONDPROMOTE 

MSI 20027000017 PU13/3154156 17406196418 MARKSHEET SI. No ENROLLMENT No. 

RENU RAI RAJESH RAI PRIYANKA RAI 

67 

60 

55 

66 

2017 

77 

325 

246 

571 

539 

540 

541 

544 

MOTHER'S NAME 

PASSED SECOND PROMOTE 

100 

100 

100 P1 

P2 

CATCH 

NO.CATCH 

NO. 

CATCH 

NO. 

CATCH 

NO 

CATCH 

NO. 

P3 

100 PA 

P5 

100 

500 

FATHERSHUSBAND'S NAME 

500 

1000 

PRAC 

SL.No. ROLL No. 

TATION DISSER 

VOCE 

NAME 

17406196418 

EXAM TYPE: 

REGULAR YEAR 

TOTAL 

SUB 

VIVA 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 
PREVIOUS 

GRANDRESULT 

COLLEGE 

NAME 

: RAJKIYA 

MAHILA 

SNATKOTTAR 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

GHAZIPUR 

|DIVISION 

STATUS 

Page 

2 
of 
7 

Economics 
M.A. 

II 
YEAR 

-
2020 

TABULATION CHART 

VEER 

BAHADUR 

SINGH 

PURVANCHAL 

UNIVERSITY, 

JAUNPUR 

Examination 

2002700504 1 20027005040 20027005039 20027005036 20027005035 

JITENDRA YADAV ANISHA YADAV 

ROLL No. PREVIOUS 



Resuit 

Deciared 

on 

Date 

19 

102020 

Reference 

No 
-1679 

TTt/20 

Data Entry (UPDESCo) 

(RB. Singh) 

Checked By 

2 

Asstt 

Registrar/Controller of 

T233001 

PU16054484 MSI 20027005057 1940607 9685 

KHALIKUN NISHA HAYATULLA RAENI 

53 

49 

28 

58 

NAJRIN BANO 

56 

76 

2019 

292 

539 

249 

540 

541 

541 

544 

MANSA DEVI 

19406079685 

PASSED 

PU16054483 MSI 20027005056 19406079684 

SECOND PROMOTE 

VINOD KUMAR VERMA 

61 

59 

55 

27 

NAINSI VERMA 

63 

72 

2019 

310 

539 

299 

609 

540 

541 

544 

19406079684 

MSI 20027 005055 

FIROZA KHATOON 

PASSEDFIRST 

PROMOTE 

PU16054478 19406079683 

ZAHID KHAN NADIYA ZAHID KHAN 

52 

56 

55 

58 

79 

300 

2019 

539 

272 

540 

541 

572 

544 

NAFIS AKHTAR 

19406079683 

MSI 20027005054 

PASSED SECONDPROMOTE 

PU16/054469 19406079682 

|ZABIULLAH SIDDIQUI MONIS PARVEEN 

39 

55 

55 

63 

70 

282 

2019 

539 

274 

540 

541 

556 

544 

19406079682 

MSI 20027005053 

|sUDAMI DEVI 

PASSED SECOND PROMOTE 

PU16/054264 19406079681 

VIJAY KUMAR 

43 

51 

46 

56 

MAMTA KUMARI 

70 

266 

2019 

539 

272 

540 

541 

544 

538 

19406079681 

MSI 20027005052 

SHILA DEVI 

PASSED SECONDPROMOTE 

D 

PU16/076427 

RAVINDRA KUSHWAHA 

57 

60 

62 

58 

23 

19406079680 

2019 

KM USHA KUSHWAHA 

79 

316 

539 

540 

541 

289 

605 

544 

19406079680 

PASSED 

FIRST 

MSI 20027005051 

KM SUMAN BASMATI DEVI NAGARAM BIND 

PROMOTE 

PU16/054391 19406079679 

59 

61 

53 

22 

62 

74 

309 

2019 

539 

540 

541 

285 

594 

544 

19406079679 

MANI UPADHYAY 

PASSED 

MSI 20027005050 

SECOND PROMOTE 

PU16/056445 

56 

KM SHALINEE UPADHYAY RAMA SHANKAR UPADHYAY 

55 

64 

62 

21 

79 

316 

2019 

19406079678 

539 

540 

541 

289 

605 

19406079678 

PASSED 

GIDDI YADAV LATE HARIHAR YADAV KM PRIYANKA YADAV 

FIRST 

MSI 20027005049 

PROMOTE 

PU16/051825 19406079676 

45 

44 

45 

20 

46 

75 

255 

2019 

539 

540 

541 

257 

512 

544 

19406079676 

PASSED 

MSI 20027005048 

SHIV KUMARI YADAV UDIT NARAYAN YADAV 

SECOND PROMOTE 

PU16/054304 19406079675 

59 

58 

66 

59 

19 

KM POONAM YADAV 

75 

2019 

317 

539 

540 

541 

279 

540 

596 

19406079675 

MSI 

PASSED SECONDPROMOTE 

PU16/054259 19406079674 

NAJNEEN BEGAM MAKSHOOD KHAN KM MALKA KHATUN 

57 

58 

64 

18 

59 

70 

2019 

539 

308 

540 

541 

544 

267 

575 

19406079674 

PASSED 

MSI 20027005046 

|SUNITA DEVI SHYAM NARAYAN KUSHWAHA 

SECONDPROMOTE 

PU183201 19406079673 

58 

58 

52 

58 

70 

1 

KM JYOTI KUSHWAHA 

2019 

296 

539 

540 

541 

544 

286 

582 

19406079673 

KRISHNA DEVI 

PASSED 

MSI 20027005045 

SECONDPROMOTE 

PU15/412014 19406079672 

VIJAY KUMAR KM JUHI VERMA 

59 

55 

56 

16 

58 

77 

2019 

539 

540 

305 

541 

544 

279 

584 

19406079672 

MSI 20027005044 

PASSED SECONDPROMOTE 

PU16/054249 19406079671 MARKSHEET SI. No. ENROLLMENT No. 

VIMALA DEVI BABULAL RAVAT KHUSHBU RAVAT MOTHER'S 

50 

53 

52 

15 

54 

70 

279 

2019 

540 

539 P1 100 

P2 100 

CATCH 

NO. 

CATCH 

NO. 

541 

284 

544 

563 

PASSED SECONDPROMOTE 

100 

SL.No. ROLL No. 

100 
CATCH 

NO. 

CATCH 

NO|CATCH 

NO. 

TATION 

P4 100 

P5 

DISSER 

500 

NAME 

500 

PRAC 

19406079671 

YEAR ROLL No. 

VOCE 

TOTAL 

1000 TOTAL 

P3 

SUB 

VIVA 

TOTAL 

PREVIOUS 

PREVIOUS 

GRANORESULT 

|DIVISION 

STATUS 

COLLEGE NAME: RAJKIYA 

EXAM TYPE: REGULAR 

Page 

3 
of 
7 

Economics 
M.A. 

I| 
YEAR 

-2020 

TABULATION CHART 

VEER 

BAHADUR 

SINGH 

PURVANCHAL 

UNIVERSITY, 

JAUNPUR 

/Deputy 

Reg1strar 

Examination 

20027005047 

NAME 

FATHER'SIHUSBAND'S NAME 

MAHILA 

SNATKOTTAR 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

GHAZIPUR 





Result 

Decdared 

on 

Date 

19/10/2020 

Reference No -1679/TTÁ14/20 

Data Entry (UPDESCO) 

(RB S:ngh) 

Checked By 

2 

Asstt /Deputy Registrar 

Req1strar/Controller of Examination 

T-233001 

MSI 20027005083 PU13/170733 

LEELAWNATI DEVI KUNWAR PRASAD VERMA 

58 

52 

51 

56 

56 

76 

2019 

19406079717 

|SHWETA VERMA 

293 

539 

272 

565 

540 

541 

544 

19406079717 

MSI 20027005082 

SUNITA JAYASAWAL 

PASSEDSECOND PROMOTE 

PU16/379745 19406079716 

UMASHANKER JAYASAWAL 

53 

51 

58 

55 

51 

|SHIWANI 

77 

2019 

290 

539 

277 

567 

540 

541 

544 

19406079716 

KANCHAN UPADHYAY |AJIT UPADHYAY 

PASSED 

SECOND PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005081 PU16/0565 11 19406079715 

56 

55 

55 

52 

76 

54 

294 

2019 

SHIKHA UPADHYAY 

539 

3 

280 

540 

574 

541 

544 

194060797 15 

PASSED 

MSI 20027005080 

SUDHA RAI 

SECOND PROMOTE 

PU16/054798 

RAVINDRA NATH RAI 

65 

56 

64 

61 

75 

321 

2019 

53 

SHIKHA RAI 

306 

19406079714 

627 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079714 

PASSED FIRST 

PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005079 

RAHIMA 

PU16/054760 19406079713 

MD SHAMID 

56 

47 

37 

58 

198 

2019 

259 

57 

457 

|SHABIYA KHATOON 

539 

540 

541 

544 

194060797 13 

PASSED 

THIRD 

PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005078 

SUSHAMA DEVI RAMA CHAUDHARY 

PU16/054737 19406079712 

57 

59 

55 

51 

78 

300 

2019 

51 

SARIKA CHAUDHARI 

592 

539 

540 

541 

292 

544 

19406079712 

PASSED 

SECOND PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005077 

SUNITA RAY BADRI NATH RAY 

PU16/054724 19406079711 

54 

58 

62 

56 

80 

310 

2019 

285 

50 

595 

SAKSHI RAY 

539 

540 

541 

544 

1940607971 1 

PASSED SECOND PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005076 

CHINTA MANI VERMA 

PU16/054718 19406079710 

DHARMRAJ VERMA 

68 

59 

60 

68 

80 

2019 

335 

329 

49 

664 

SADHNA VERMA 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079710 

PASSED 

FIRST 

PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005075 

SALMUN NISHA 

PU16/054758 19406079709 

53 

56 

62 

60 

SHAMIM KHAN SABINA KHANAM MD SHAMIM NARGIS BEGAM RUKSANA BANO MATIYA DEVI RAMA PATI 

74 

2019 

305 

260 

565 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079709 

PASSED 

MSI 20027005074 

SECOND| PROMOTE 

PU16/054707 19406079708 

61 

61 

55 

66 

75 

318 

2019 

280 

598 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079708 

PASSED 

MSI 20027005073 

SECOND PROMOTE 

PU16/054705 19406079707 

59 

58 

64 

61 

78 

320 

2019 

302 

622 

RUCHI MAURYA 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079707 

PASSEDFIRST 

PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005072 PU16/053034 19406079706 

POONAM DEVI RAJESH KUMAR RUBY KUMARI 

61 

62 

64 

62 

70 

319 

2019 

44 

305 

624 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079706 

PASSED FIRST 

PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005071 

AYSHA NISHA MO 

1940607 PU16/054702 

079705 

61 

61 

60 

62 

70 

314 

2019 

305 

44 

619 

RUBINA BANO 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079705 

PASSED FIRST 

PROMOTE 

MSI 

GEETA RAI YUDHISHTHIR RAI 

53 

PU16/054330 19406079704 ROLL No. MARKSHEET SI. No. ENROLLMENT No. 

55 

55 

52 

77 

2019 

292 

283 

43 

575 

RATNA RAI 

539 

540 

541 

544 

MOTHER'S NAME 

PASSED SECOND PROMOTE 

100 

100 

100 P1 

P2 

P3 

CATCH 

NO. 

CATCH 

NO. 

CATCH 

NO. 

CATCH 

NO 

CATCH 

NO. 

TATION 

100 P4 

DISSER 

100 

500 

FATHER'SHUSBAND'S NAME 

500 

19406079704 

YEAR ROLL No. 

1000 

VOCE 

SL.No. 

PRAC SUB 

TOTAL 

NAME 

TOTAL 

P5 

VIVA 

TOTAL 

PREVIOUS 

PREVIOUS 

GRAND 

RESULT 

DIVISION 

STATUS 

COLLEGE 

NAME: 

RAJKIYA 

MAHILA 

SNATKOTTAR 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

GHAZIPUR 

EXAM TYPE: REGULAR 

Page 

5 
of 
7 

Economics 
M.A. 

II 
YEAR 

-
2020 

TABULATION CHART 

VEER 

BAHADUR 

SINGH 

PURVANCHAL 

UNIVERSITY, 

JAUNPUR 

JAYASAWAL 
MAURYA 

HAFIZULLAH 

20027005070 



Resutt 

Deciared 

on 
Date 

19/10/2020 

Reference No.-1679/T4r/20 

Data 

Entry 

(UPDE 

SCO) 

Checked By 1 

2 

(RB Singh) 

Asstt /Deputy Registrar 

Reg1strar/Controler of Examination 

Y-233001 

MSI 20027063712 

PANNA DEVI |JAGADAMBA SINGH YADAV 

64 

2017 

53 

61 

77 

PU13/176239 20406602420 

70 

325 

269 

594 

63 

SANDHYA 

539 

540 

541 

544 

PASSED 

SECOND PROMOTE 

MADHURI RAI 

2017 

ANIL RAI NEHA RAI 

59 

58 

60 

61 

238 

62 

PU12290452 20406602419 

238 

539 

540 

541 

544 

PRE NC 

NOT PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005088 

CHINTA MANI VERMA 

59 

2019 

61 

61 

62 

77 

320 

|DHARMRAJ VERMA VANDNA VERMA |SADIAK DEVI RITA DEVI LALMAN YADAV VANDANA YADAV LOCHAN YADAV 

317 

637 

PU16054894 19406079722 

D 

539 

540 

541 

544 

19406079722 

PASSED 

FIRST 

PROMOTE 

MS 20027005087 

58 

2019 

57 

55 

59 

74 

303 

298 

601 

PU16/054892 19406O79721 

53 

540 

60 

541 

544 

19406079721 

PASSED 

FIRST 

PROMOTE 

MS 20027005086 

60 

2019 

54 

55 

58 

75 

302 

296 

598 

PU16/054891 19406079720 

VANDANA YADA 

539 

540 

541 

544 

50 

19406079720 

PASSED 

SECOND PROMOTE 

MSI 

VANDANA DEVI LALLAN PANDEY 

57 

2019 

50 

56 

61 

75 

299 

277 

576 

PU16/054826 19406079719 

539 

SONAM PANDEY 

540 

541 

56 

544 

19406079719 

PASSED 

SECOND PROMOTE 

MSI 20027005084 

2019 

SUKHA DEV SUGRIV KUSHWAHA SMEETA KUMARI 

63 

53 

58 

52 

77 

303 

285 

588 

PU16054819 19406079718 MARKSHEET SI. No. ENROLLMENT No 

520 

5 

540 

541 

544 

PASSED 

SECOND PROMOTE 

MOTHER'S 

100 

100 

CATCH NO.CATCH NO. 

100 

100 

500 

100 P3 
CATCH 

NO. 

CATCH 

NO 

CATCH 

NO. 

TATION 

P4 

P5 

DISSER 

1C00 

vOCE 

PRAC SUB 

194060797 18 

YEAR ROLL No PREVIOUS 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

P2 

P1 

VIVA 

TOTAL 

PREVIOUS 

NAME 

GRANO 

SLNo. 

RESULT 

DIVISION 

ROLL No 

$TATUS 

cOLLEGE 

EXAM TYPE: REGULAR 

Page of 7 

Economics 
M.A. 

I YEAR 

-2020 

TABULATION CHART 

VEER 

BAHADUR 

SINGH 

PURVANCHAL 

UNIVERSITY, 

JAUNPUR 

YADAV 

20027005085 

NAME 

FATHER'SHUSBAND'S NAME 

NAME : 

RAJKIYA 

MAHILA 

SNATKOTTAR 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

GHAZIPUR 



Resuit 

Deciared 

on 
Date 

19/10/2020 

Reference 

Data Entry (UPDESCo) 

(RB Singh) 

Checked By 

1 

******* 

2 

Asstt /Deputy Registrar 

Registrar/Controller of Examination 

T-233001 

36-V 

V 

VIVA VOCE 

549 

COMPULSORY ELECTIVE 

GROUP 

I 
(Select 

Any 

Two) 

GROUPI 

(Select 

Any 
Two) 

100 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

548 

100 

ELECTIVE 

ECONOMIC OF INFRASTRUCTURE 

100 

547 

GROUP 

I 
(Select 

Any 

Two) 

ELECTIVE 

COMPUTER 

APPLICATION 

IN 
ECONOMIC 

ANALYSIS 

100 

546 

GROUP 

I 
(Select 

Any 

Two) 

ELECTIVE 

COOPERATION 

100 

545 

GROUP 

(Select 

Any 
Two) 

ELECTIVE 

LABOUR ECONOMICS 

100 

544 

GROUP 

I 
(Select 

Any 

Two) 

ELECTIVE 

DEMOGRAPHY 

100 

543 

GROUP 

I (Select 

Any 

Two) 

ELECTIVE 

ECONOMETRICS 

100 

542 

GROUP 

I (Select 

Any 

Two) 

ELECTIVE 

QUANTITATIV METHODS 

100 

541 

GROUPL 

(Select 

Any 
Two) 

ECONOMICS 

OF 

GROWTH 

& 
DEVELOPMENT 

540 

100 

P2 

8888888itts 

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 

ELECTIVE COMPULSORY COMPULSORY PAPER TYPE 

100 

539 

P1 

MONETARY ECONOMICS 

CATCH NO. 

100 

PAPER NO. 

PAPER NAME 

MAX NO. 

6. 
** 

Represents 

marks 

awarded 

by 
UFM 

Committee. 

5 

In 
case 

of 
d1spute, 

marks 

recorded 

in 
the 

Secret 

Record 

of 
the 

University 

shall 

be 
final. 

0 

(No 

claim 

shall 

be 
accepted 

thereafter) 

In 
case, 

the 

result 

of 
a 

candidate 

is 
shown 

incompletelincorrect, 

in 
any 

paper, 

subject 

or 
subjects, 

he 
should 

represent 

within 

two 

month 

from 

the 

date 

of 
declaration 

of 
resuit. 

4 

1 

3 

WH ABSENT UFM |INCOMPLETE 

2 

Minmum 

marks 

for 
Ist 

Div., 
llnd 

Div., 

Illrd 

Div. 
in 

aggregate 

is 
60%, 

48%, 

and 

36% 

markS 

respectively. 

In 

FAIL 

1 

1 

To 
pass, 

a 
candidate 

must 

obtaina 

minimum 

of 
36% 

marks 

aggregate 

in 
theory 

including 

viva-voce. 

PASS APPEARED 

61 

Note 

63 

SUMMARY 

MARKSHEET SI. No. ENROLLMENT No. 

MOTHER'S NAME FATHER'SIHUSBAND'S NAME 

100 

P 100 

P2 

100 P3 

CATCH 

NO. 

CATCH 

NO. 

CATCH 

NO. 

CATCH 

NO 

CATCH 

NO. 

TATION 

100 

DISSER 

500 

SL.No. ROLL No. 

500 

NAME 

100 
VOCE VIVA 

TOTAL 

P4 

PRAC SUB 

1000 TOTAL 

P5 

YEAR ROLL No. PREVIOUS 

fOTAL 

PREVIOUS 

GRANDRESULT DIVISION 

STATUS 

cOLLEGE NAME:RAJKIYA MAHILA 

EXAM TYPE: REGULAR 

Page 

7 
of 
7 

Economics 
M.A. 

II 
YEAR 

-2020 

TABULATION CHART 

VEER 

BAHADUR 

SINGH 

PURVANCHAL 

UNIVERSITY, 

JAUNPUR 

No.-1679/Tvfr/20 

practical 

subjects, 

to 
pass, 

a 
candidate 

must 

obtain 

a 
minimum 

of 
36% 

marks 

in 
aggregate 

in 
Theory 

& 
each 

Practical separately. 

SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

GHAZIPUR 
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